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 1 A768 1051  Case:Lower 1 

 2 A768 5800  Bracket:Main:Ass'y (A768) 1 

 3 A768 1002  Case:Upper:Ass'y 1 

 4 A768 1060  Decal:Front:Basic:EXP 1 

 5 A769 5400  Moduler Coad - Line (G769) 1 

 6 A768 5403  Moduler Cord:CSS 1 

 7 A768 5402  Cable:Lan Adapter:5m 1 

 8 A768 5406  Cable:Adapter:NA 1 

 8 A768 5407  Cable:Adapter:EU 1 

 9 A768 5400  Adapter 1 

 10 G020 1327  Knob Screw - M3 1 

 11 A768 6002  Stay:Power Supply Cord 1 

 12 A768 8551  Stand:Ass'y 1 

 13 A769 5800  Bracket:Modem:Ass'y (A769) 1 

 14 A769 5181  PCB:Modem:NA:Ass'y 1 

 14 A769 5180  PCB:Modem:EU:Ass'y 1 

 15 A768 5802  Wireless LAN Bracket 1 

 16 G628 5461  Wireless Card - US 1 

 16 G628 5962  Wireless Card - EU 1 

 17 A768 5187  Wireless Board 11 

 18 A768 1059  Tapping Screr:M2.6x14 1 

 19 A768 6005  Tapping Screr:Fix 2 

 20 G374 1410  Sem.s Screw - M2x14 4 

 101 1607 0508  Ferrite Core  

 102 0452 2606N Tapping Screw - 2.6x6  

 103 0950 3006N Screw:Spring Washer:M3x6  

 104 0701 0050B Flat Washer - M5  
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A768 1002  Case:Upper:Ass'y   3 -   3 

A768 1051  Case:Lower:   3 -   1 

A768 1059  Tapping Screr:M2.6x14:   3 -  18 

A768 1060  Decal:Front:Basic:EXP   3 -   4 

A768 5187  Wireless Board   3 -  17 

A768 5400  Adapter:   3 -   9 

A768 5402  Cable:Lan Adapter:5m   3 -   7 

A768 5403  Moduler Cord:CSS   3 -   6 

A768 5406  Cable:Adapter:NA   3 -   8 

A768 5407  Cable:Adapter:EU   3 -   8 

A768 5800  Bracket:Main:Ass'y (A768)   3 -   2 

A768 5802  Wireless LAN Bracket   3 -  15 

A768 6002  Stay:Power Supply Cord   3 -  11 

A768 6005  Tapping Screr:Fix   3 -  19 

A768 8551  Stand:Ass'y   3 -  12 

A769 5180  PCB:Modem:EU:Ass'y   3 -  14 

A769 5181  PCB:Modem:NA:Ass'y   3 -  14 

A769 5400  Moduler Coad - Line (G769)   3 -   5 

A769 5800  Bracket:Modem:Ass'y (A769)   3 -  13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G020 1327  Knob Screw - M3   3 -  10 

G374 1410  Sem.s Screw - M2x14   3 -  20 

G628 5461  Wireless Card - US   3 -  16 

G628 5962  Wireless Card - EU   3 -  16 
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0452 2606N Tapping Screw - 2.6x6   3 - 102 

0701 0050B Flat Washer - M5   3 - 104 

0950 3006N Screw:Spring Washer:M3x6   3 - 103 

1607 0508  Ferrite Core   3 - 101 
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